AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

Atleta

Bertulli Ludovica
Tacconi Maddalena
Aceti Giulia
Tombari Sofia
Pueri Anna
Cicerchia Elena

Pos

OO, WNE

Atleta

Pezzolesi Veronica
Rossi Maria Sofia
Cedrani Eleonora
Sanchioni Angelica
Giardini Chiara
Omiccioli Alexandra
Ravaglia Arianna
Palmucci Vittoria
Dell'Onte Sara

10 Galli Ginevra

11 Alessandrini Katia
12 Occhialini Emma
13 Riversi Cecilia

14 Santini Elisa

15 Cozzini Ada

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRWNE

16 Giommi Arianna

17 Tamburini Valentina

18 Di Bello Martina

19 Severini Elena

Pos Atleta

1 Tonelli Luca

2 Marangoni Giacomo
Mencarelli Diego

4 Berra Edoardo

5 Errico Mattia

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - 2011-2012

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Nuoto Montefeltro
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Nuoto Montefeltro
Aqua Fitness - Fano

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - 2009-2010

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Aqua Fitness - Fano

Nuoto Montefeltro
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Aqua Fitness - Fano

Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Aqua Fitness - Fano

Nuoto Montefeltro

Aqua Fitness - Fano
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro

25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - 2011-2012

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011

Aqua Fitness - Fano
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Nuoto Montefeltro
Aqua Fitness - Fano

4° Prova Propaganda Porvincia Pesaro-Urbino (Tavullia)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'28"40
00'28"60
00'31"70
00'32"70
00'32"90
00'34"40

Tempo

00'45"50
00'47"40
00'48"50
00'48"60
00'49"70
00'51"30
00'53"80
00'56"20
00'57"60
00'57"80
00'58"00
00'59"10
00'59"30
01'00"40
01'01"00
01'03"30
01'05"10
01'13"60
01'19"90

Tempo

00'30"80
00'32"50
00'32"50
00'37"40
00'38"10

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

133
117
110
109
102
92
80
70
65
65
64
60
60
56
55
49
45
31
24

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

Pos

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

12

14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Pos

WN P

Atleta

Garofoli Gabriele
Fiscaletti Edoardo
Venturini Cesare
Mancini Marco
Amodio Simone
Kaloshi Angelo
Rossoni Giovanni
Renzi Alberto
Boniolo Jordan
Pontolillo Leonardo
Lazzeri Gianluca
Brunelli Francesco
Buruiana Darius
Amatori Michele
Tamburini Gabriele
Cardinali Niccolo'
Massi Mattia
Sorbini lan

Caputo Andrea
Conti Alessandro
Giombini Matteo
Guacci Riccardo
Droghini Tommaso
Stolzini Pietro
Fontana Ettore
Marchionni Luca
Romanini Leonardo
Tola Xheijson
Santini Giacomo
Mosconi Riccardo
Ferretti Tommaso
Allegrucci Christian
Gnaldi Davide
Branchini Thomas
Stefanelli Alessandro
Boniolo Samuel

Atleta

Tacconi Maddalena
Pueri Anna
Cicerchia Elena

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4° Prova Propaganda Porvincia Pesaro-Urbino (Tavullia)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - 2009-2010

Anno Societa

2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2009 Fanum Fortunae Nuoto

2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2009 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2009 Nuoto Montefeltro

2010 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2010 Agqua Fitness - Fano

2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2010 Nuoto Montefeltro

2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2009 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2010 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Fanum Fortunae Nuoto

2010 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2010 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Aqua Fitness - Fano

2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2009 Agqua Fitness - Fano

2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2010 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2009 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2010 Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
2010 Nuoto Montefeltro

2010 Nuoto Montefeltro

2010 Aqua Fitness - Fano

2009 Agqua Fitness - Fano

2009 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2009 Nuoto Montefeltro

2010 Nuoto Montefeltro

2010 Fanum Fortunae Nuoto

2010 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
2010 Sport Village SSD - Pesaro

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - 2010-2011

ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2011 Nuoto Montefeltro
2011 Nuoto Montefeltro
2011 Agqua Fitness - Fano

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'38"40
00'40"40
00'45"10
00'45"40
00'46"00
00'47"30
00'48"10
00'48"50
00'49"40
00'49"60
00'49"60
00'49"90
00'50"20
00'50"70
00'51"50
00'52"40
00'52"40
00'53"10
00'53"60
00'54"50
00'54"90
00'55"00
00'56"40
00'57"10
01'00"20
01'01"60
01'02"40
01'02"60
01'02"70
01'03"80
01'06"50
01'10"00
01'12"20
01'15"80
01'32"40
01'33"00

Tempo

00'33"80
00'39"80
00'47"00

Derojece
[

Pti

146
126
90
88
85
78
74
72
68
68
68
66
65
63
60
57
57
55
54
51
50
49
46
44
38
35
34
33
33
32
28
24
22
19
10
10

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

Pos

Pos

W

©O©oo~NO®

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Atleta

Pezzolesi Veronica
Giardini Chiara
Rossi Maria Sofia
Sanchioni Angelica
Omiccioli Alexandra
Cedrani Eleonora
Alessandrini Katia
Palmucci Vittoria
Galli Ginevra
Santini Elisa
Occhialini Emma
Cozzini Ada
Severini Elena

Atleta

Tonelli Luca
Errico Mattia

Atleta

Fiscaletti Edoardo
Garofoli Gabriele
Amodio Simone
Ferretti Tommaso
Kaloshi Angelo
Venturini Cesare
Brunelli Francesco
Mancini Marco
Buruiana Darius
Lazzeri Gianluca
Droghini Tommaso
Rossoni Giovanni
Boniolo Jordan
Sorbini lan

Conti Alessandro
Guacci Riccardo
Amatori Michele
Renzi Alberto
Caputo Andrea
Cardinali Niccolo'
Allegrucci Christian
Tamburini Gabriele
Stolzini Pietro
Tola Xheijson
Giombini Matteo
Romanini Leonardo
Marchionni Luca
Fontana Ettore
Santini Giacomo
Massi Mattia
Gnaldi Davide

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - 2009-2010

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Aqua Fitness - Fano

Aqua Fitness - Fano
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro

Aqua Fitness - Fano

Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro

Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - 2010-2011

Anno Societa

ITA 2012 Agqua Fitness - Fano
ITA 2011 Aqua Fitness - Fano

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - 2009-2010

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

Fanum Fortunae Nuoto
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro

Aqua Fitness - Fano
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Aqua Fitness - Fano

Aqua Fitness - Fano
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Nuoto Montefeltro

Sport Village SSD - Pesaro
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Nuoto Montefeltro
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Nuoto Montefeltro
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Polisportiva Pian Del Bruscolo
Aqua Fitness - Fano

Fanum Fortunae Nuoto

Nuoto Montefeltro

4° Prova Propaganda Porvincia Pesaro-Urbino (Tavullia)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'23"60
00'27"40
00'27"50
00'27"50
00'28"30
00'28"50
00'30"90
00'31"40
00'32"00
00'33"10
00'33"20
00'33"80
00'46"10

Tempo

00'42"80
00'51"10

Tempo

002180
00'21"80
00'23"90
00'24"20
002420
00'25"40
00'26"40
00'26"60
00'26"90
00'26"90
00'27"10
00'27"10
00'27"50
00'27"70
00'27"90
00'28"60
00'28"80
002940
00'29"50
00'29"80
00'30"80
00'30"80
00'31"80
00'31"90
00'33"40
00'34"10
00'34"90
00'36"00
00'37"40
00'38"70
00'45"70

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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